Frank Burns Relays at Bennett Complex, Toms River (Boys)
12/27/2008

Varsity 4x800 Relay
5th Place

da Costa, Danny
O'Donnell, Matt
Mulligan, Kevin
Kilkenny, Danny

Novice 4x800 Relay
Enright, Joey
Fuchs, Michael
Seebode, Joe
Butterly, Brian

800
800
800
800

800
800
800
800

Varsity 4x200 Relay “A”

7th Place
Stubbs, Shariff
Lopez, Rey
Cowherd, Michael
Peru, Jordan

200
200
200
200

Varsity 4x200 Relay “B”

Kelly, Brandon
Pinkard, Aaron
Pozzo, Galo
Mintel, Mark

200
200
200
200

Novice SMR 4-2-2-8 "A"

Pozzo, Galo
Milord, Alex
Lopez, Rey
Fuchs, Michael

400
200
200
800

Novice SMR 4-2-2-8 "B"

Riedinger, Jon
Pons, Rob
Brooks, Chinelo
Krienke, Robbie

400
200
200
800

Varsity DMR 12-4-8-16

Mulligan, Kevin
Kelly, Brandon
O'Donnell, Matt
da Costa, Danny

1200

400
800

1600

2:04.70
2:14.40
2:14.60
2:14.90

8:48.98

2:24.30
2:25.50
2:23.20
2:27.70

9:40.97

23.20
26.90
24.90
24.10

1:39.50

25.80
26.50
27.90
27.10

1:47.30

1:04.60
28.80
25.90

2:24.40

4:24.20

1:09.30
28.30
30.50

2:33.70

4:44.20

3:39.20

55.70
2:15.50
4:15.00

11:45.00

Comments

PR (-01.10)

Comments

PR (-01.00)

Comments

Comments

Comments

PR (-01.00)

PR (-01.10)

Comments

Comments

Novice DMR 12-4-8-16

Kilkenny, Danny 1200
Mintel, Mark 400
Enright, Joey 800
Butterly, Brian 1600

Varsity 4x400 Relay

8th Place
Peru, Jordan 400
Cowherd, Michael 400
Stubbs, Shariff 400
Pinkard, Aaron 400

Novice 4x400 Relay

Hamilton, Kevin 400
Gerlitz, Will 400
Seebode, Joe 400
DiGiovanni, Ken 400

Varsity Shot Put (Team)

Sancho, Marcus
Davidson, Marty

Comments
3:45.50
1:01.10
2:25.30
5:28.70

12:40.40

Comments
54.90
55.70
53.20
57.70

3:41.50

Comments
1:07.80
1:05.40
1:04.90
1:09.70

4:27.80

Comments
32'07.00"
30'07.25"

63' 04.75"
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